stPL-KM-011 w.e.f. 1  December 2025
Performance Beyond Expectations
 CONTENT Page
1. IE3 – Premium Efficiency: Cast iron series 1
2. IE2 – High Efficiency: Cast iron series 2
3. IE3 – Premium Efficiency: Aluminium series 3
4. IE2 – High Efficiency: Aluminium series 4
5. IE2 – High Efficiency: Fire fighting series 5

5
SQUIRREL CAGE 3-PHASE INDUCTION MOTORS: IE2 - HIGH EFFICIENCY
Voltage                                                : 415 V +/- 10%   Ambient  : 500C
Frequency : 50 Hz +/- 5%   Temp. Rise  : 950C
Combined Varia5on : 10%   Duty  : S1
Insula5on Class  / Thermal Class   : F/F  Efficiency Class  : IE2 as per 60034-30-1:2014, IS 12615:2018
Method of Cooling: TEFC / IC 411           Moun5ng : IMB3 - Horizontal Foot Moun5ng*  Al5tude : ≤1000m above MSL
Fire Figh5ng
Series
2 Pole / 3000 RPM
Product Codes kW HP Frame List Price ₹
KM2.3T70.AIC.B03.TSN 3.7 5 KM100L 37,950
KM2.5T50.AJC.B03.TSN 5.5 7.5 KM112M 52,250
KM2.7T50.AJC.B03.TSN 7.5 10 KM112M 53,350
KM2.9T30.AAC.B03.TSN 9.3 12.5 KM132S 93,500
KM2.11T0.AKC.B03.TSN 11 15 KM132M 1,05,050
KM2.15T0.AKC.B03.TSN 15 20 KM132M 1,16,600
KM2.18T5.ABC.B03.TSN 18.5 25 KM160M 1,65,000
KM2.22T0.ALC.B03.TSN 22 30 KM160L 1,76,000
KM2.30T0.ACC.B03.TSN 30 40 KM180M 2,47,500
KM2.37T0.AMC.B03.TSN 37 50 KM180L 3,02,500
KM2.45T0.ANC.B03.TSN 45 60 KM200L 3,85,000
KM2.55T0.ANC.B03.TSN 55 75 KM200L 4,23,500
KM2.55T0.AQC.B03.TSN 55 75 KM225M 4,62,000
KM2.60T0.AQC.B03.TSN 60** 80 KM225M 5,28,000
KM2.67T0.ARC.B03.TSN 67 90 KM250M 5,44,500
KM2.75T0.AQC.B03.TSN 75 100 KM225M 5,47,800
KM2.75T0.ARC.B03.TSN 75 100 KM250M 5,50,000
KM2.90T0.ARC.B03.TSN 90 120 KM250M 7,86,500
KM2.93T0.ARC.B03.TSN 93 125 KM250M 8,19,500
KM2.110T.ARC.B03.TSN 110 150 KM250M 8,69,000
KM2.125T.ATC.B03.TSN 125 170 KM280M 11,55,000
Terminal Box on Top for 100 to 315L frames.
Standard Paint Shade: RAL3001
* For other moun#ng arrangements, please get in touch with KOEL.
** Ra#ng suitable for 40 °C ambient / 105 °C temperature rise on DOL (by resistance method)
6
SQUIRREL CAGE 3-PHASE INDUCTION MOTORS: IE2 - HIGH EFFICIENCY
Voltage                                                : 415 V +/- 10%   Ambient  : 500C
Frequency : 50 Hz +/- 5%   Temp. Rise  : 950C
Combined Varia5on : 10%   Duty  : S1
Insula5on Class  / Thermal Class   : F/F  Efficiency Class  : IE2 as per 60034-30-1:2014, IS 12615:2018
Method of Cooling: TEFC / IC 411           Moun5ng : IMB3 - Horizontal Foot Moun5ng*  Al5tude : ≤1000m above MSL
Terminal Box on Top for 100 to 315L frames.
Standard Paint Shade: RAL3001
* For other moun#ng arrangements, please get in touch with KOEL.
** Ra#ng suitable for 40 °C ambient / 105 °C temperature rise on DOL (by resistance method)
2 Pole / 3000 RPM
Product Codes kW HP Frame List Price ₹
KM2.132T.ATC.B03.TSN 132 180 KM280M 13,20,000
KM2.150T0.ATC.B03.TSN 150** 200 KM280M 13,75,000
KM2.160T.ATC.B03.TSN 160** 215 KM280M 14,30,000
KM2.180T.AWC.B03.TSN 180 240 KM315L 15,12,500
KM2.200T.AWC.B03.TSN 200 270 KM315L 22,00,000
KM2.225T.AWC.B03.TSN 225 300 KM315L 22,82,500
KM2.250T.AWC.B03.TSN 250 335 KM315L 23,10,000
Fire Figh5ng
Series
FF Motor in TSL/TSA series will have addi#onally VPI treatment
7